Champion
2nd

3rd

4th

Net

Champion

2nd

3rd

3rd

5th

6th

7th

7th

Gross
Champion
2nd
3rd

Net
Champion
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
6th

#7 West Open Flight

#6 South Open Flight

#2 North Senior Men
#5 North Senior Men

Medal Play Club Championship

Saturday, September 7th, 2024
*Scoring Summary*

Men's Division

$250.00
$200.00
$160.00
$135.00

$250.00
$200.00
$148.00
$148.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00

Michael Hoagland
Doug Pierce
Brad Tully
Jon Laffoon

Dane Ireland
Daniel Toomey
Steve Eaton
Rich Morgan
Tye Hodgin
Jordan Brown
Thomas Burnham
Tito Vivanco

Senior Men's Division

$200.00
$160.00
$135.00

$200.00
$160.00
$103.00
$103.00
$103.00
$60.00

Chris Baardse
Danny Neel
Joe Blanford

Darrell Stewart
Jim Nulle
Rick White
Ken Root
Richard Breitling
Cliff McKinlay

On Course Competitions

Dan Toomey ~ Dozen Golf Balls
Dan Adams ~ Dozen Golf Balls
Paul Peterson ~ Dozen Golf Balls
Larry Burkhart ~ Dozen Golf Balls

N

Score

(+1) 109
(+3) 111
(+5) 113
(+8) 116

Score
(-6) 102
(-1) 107

(Even) 108
(Even) 108
(+1) 109
(+3) 111
(+4) 112
(+4) 112

Score
(+2) 110
(+6) 114
(+16) 124

Score
(+2) 110
(+3) 111
(+6) 113
(+6) 113
(+6) 113
(+7) 114

Distance
17' 4"
59"

521/2"
4'5"



