

#5 North Senior Men

Medal Play Club Championship

Saturday, September 7th, 2024 *Scoring Summary*



4' 5"

Men's Division

<u>Men's Division</u>			
Gross			Score
Champion	\$250.00	Michael Hoagland	(+1) 109
2nd	\$200.00	Doug Pierce	(+3) 111
3rd	\$160.00	Brad Tully	(+5) 113
4th	\$135.00	Jon Laffoon	(+8) 116
Net			Score
Champion	\$250.00	Dane Ireland	(-6) 102
2nd	\$200.00	Daniel Toomey	(-1) 107
3rd	\$148.00	Steve Eaton	(Even) 108
3rd	\$148.00	Rich Morgan	(Even) 108
5th	\$100.00	Tye Hodgin	(+1) 109
6th	\$75.00	Jordan Brown	(+3) 111
7th	\$50.00	Thomas Burnham	(+4) 112
7th	\$50.00	Tito Vivanco	(+4) 112
Senior Men's Division			
Gross			Score
Champion	\$200.00	Chris Baardse	(+2) 110
2nd	\$160.00	Danny Neel	(+6) 114
3rd	\$135.00	Joe Blanford	(+16) 124
Net			Score
Champion	\$200.00	Darrell Stewart	(+2) 110
2nd	\$160.00	Jim Nulle	(+3) 111
3rd	\$103.00	Rick White	(+6) 113
3rd	\$103.00	Ken Root	(+6) 113
3rd	\$103.00	Richard Breitling	(+6) 113
6th	\$60.00	Cliff McKinlay	(+7) 114
On Course Competitions			
#7 Mast Once Elicate	D T D 0 "5 "		<u>Distance</u>
#7 West Open Flight	Dan Toomey ~ Dozen Golf Balls		17' 4"
#6 South Open Flight	Dan Adams ~ Dozen Golf Balls		5' 9"
#2 North Senior Men	Paul Peterson ~ Dozen Golf Balls		5' 2 1/2"

Larry Burkhart ~ Dozen Golf Balls